
PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF SWEEPER PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF SWEEPER 
WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAYWORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY

AS ON 1AS ON 1    STST     JANUARY, 2026. JANUARY, 2026.      

Pay Matrix:- S-3 (16600-52400)Pay Matrix:- S-3 (16600-52400)

Name of PostName of Post Sanctioned StrengthSanctioned Strength WorkingWorking  
StrengthStrength Vacant PostsVacant Posts

SweeperSweeper 1010 66 44



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemark

11 Smt Nanda Manoj JadhavSmt Nanda Manoj Jadhav 02/02/197002/02/1970 10/02/200510/02/2005 ----

22 Shri Deepak Hiralal WaghelaShri Deepak Hiralal Waghela 16/01/197916/01/1979 01/04/200601/04/2006 ----

33 Shri Dinesh Ashabhai WaghelaShri Dinesh Ashabhai Waghela 23/09/197223/09/1972 01/06/200601/06/2006 DirectDirect ----

44 Shri Arvind Manilal WaghelaShri Arvind Manilal Waghela 11/04/197711/04/1977 15/11/201015/11/2010 DirectDirect ----

55 Shri Suhas Manohar SakharkarShri Suhas Manohar Sakharkar 05/01/197905/01/1979 15/11/201015/11/2010 DirectDirect ----

66 Shri Yuvraj Ramesh ManeShri Yuvraj Ramesh Mane 25/05/199025/05/1990 H.S.C.H.S.C. 25/10/202325/10/2023 DirectDirect ----

PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF SWEEPER WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF SWEEPER WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH 
COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1stst JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026

Sr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
44thth Std. Std. 10/02/200510/02/2005

(As Sweeper)(As Sweeper)

On On 
Compassionate Compassionate 

GroundGround

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
99thth Std. Std. 01/04/200601/04/2006

(As Sweeper)(As Sweeper)

On On 
Compassionate Compassionate 

GroundGround

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
88thth Std. Std. 01/06/200601/06/2006

(As Sweeper)(As Sweeper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
99thth Std. Std. 15/11/201015/11/2010

(As Sweeper)(As Sweeper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
77thth Std. Std. 15/11/201015/11/2010

(As Sweeper)(As Sweeper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

25/10/202325/10/2023
(As Sweeper)(As Sweeper)

Sd/-Sd/-
(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)

Registrar, Original SideRegistrar, Original Side
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